
IMS SERVICE

VSL SCI MUMBAI SCI CHENNAI AS ALEXANDRIA MSM DOURO SM MAHI MOGRAL SM KAVERI SM MANALI VSL
Voy 2405 2407 2409 0002 72 83W 74W 43 Voy 

KANDLA PIPAVAV TUTICORIN MALE MUNDRA COLOMBO KATUPALLI COLOMBO

ETA Mon, Jul 08 Fri, Jul 12 Mon, Jul 08 Sun, Jul 07 Wed, Jul 10 Tue, Jul 09 Sat, Jul 13 Thu, Jul 11 ETA

ETD Tue, Jul 09 Sat, Jul 13 Tue, Jul 09 Mon, Jul 08 Thu, Jul 11 Wed, Jul 10 Sun, Jul 14 Fri, Jul 12 ETD
0003

COCHIN MUNDRA NHAVA SHEVA TUTICORIN NEW MANGLORE COCHIN COLOMBO KATUPALLI

ETA Fri, Jul 12 Sun, Jul 14 Fri, Jul 12 Wed, Jul 10 Sun, Jul 14 Thu, Jul 11 Tue, Jul 16 Mon, Jul 15 ETA

ETD Sat, Jul 13 Mon, Jul 15 Sat, Jul 13 Thu, Jul 11 Mon, Jul 15 Fri, Jul 12 Wed, Jul 17 Tue, Jul 16 ETD

84

TUTICORIN KANDLA JEBEL ALI MALE COCHIN MUNDRA COCHIN VISHAKAPATNAM

ETA Sun, Jul 14 Mon, Jul 15 Wed, Jul 17 Sun, Jul 14 Tue, Jul 16 Wed, Jul 17 Thu, Jul 18 Wed, Jul 17 ETA

ETD Mon, Jul 15 Tue, Jul 16 Thu, Jul 18 Mon, Jul 15 Wed, Jul 17 Thu, Jul 18 Fri, Jul 19 Thu, Jul 18 ETD

2406 2410 0004 75 43W

PIPAVAV COCHIN Nhavasheva TUTICORIN COLOMBO NEW MANGLORE MUNDRA KATUPALLI

ETA Fri, Jul 19 Fri, Jul 19 Mon, Jul 22 Wed, Jul 17 Thu, Jul 18 Sun, Jul 21 Wed, Jul 24 Sat, Jul 20 ETA

ETD Sat, Jul 20 Sat, Jul 20 Tue, Jul 23 Thu, Jul 18 Fri, Jul 19 Mon, Jul 22 Thu, Jul 25 Sun, Jul 21 ETD

MUNDRA TUTICORIN JEBEL ALI MALE KATUPALLI COCHIN NEW MANGLORE COLOMBO

ETA Sun, Jul 21 Sun, Jul 21 Sat, Jul 27 Sat, Jul 20 Mon, Jul 22 Tue, Jul 23 Sun, Jul 28 Tue, Jul 23 ETA

ETD Mon, Jul 22 Mon, Jul 22 Sun, Jul 28 Sun, Jul 21 Tue, Jul 23 Wed, Jul 24 Mon, Jul 29 Wed, Jul 24 ETD
2408 2411 0005

KANDLA PIPAVAV Nhavasheva TUTICORIN VISHAKAPATNAM COLOMBO COCHIN COCHIN

ETA Mon, Jul 22 Fri, Jul 26 Thu, Aug 01 Tue, Jul 23 Wed, Jul 24 Thu, Jul 25 Tue, Jul 30 Fri, Jul 26 ETA

ETD Tue, Jul 23 Sat, Jul 27 Fri, Aug 02 Wed, Jul 24 Thu, Jul 25 Fri, Jul 26 Wed, Jul 31 Sat, Jul 27 ETD
72W 44

COCHIN MUNDRA JEBEL ALI MALE KATUPALLI KATUPALLI COLOMBO MUNDRA

ETA Fri, Jul 26 Sun, Jul 28 Tue, Aug 06 Sat, Jul 27 Sat, Jul 27 Mon, Jul 29 Thu, Aug 01 Thu, Aug 01 ETA

ETD Sat, Jul 27 Mon, Jul 29 Wed, Aug 07 Sun, Jul 28 Sun, Jul 28 Tue, Jul 30 Fri, Aug 02 Fri, Aug 02 ETD
2412 0006

TUTICORIN KANDLA Nhavasheva TUTICORIN COLOMBO VISHAKAPATNAM KATUPALLI NEW MANGLORE

ETA Sun, Jul 28 Mon, Jul 29 Sun, Aug 11 Tue, Jul 30 Tue, Jul 30 Wed, Jul 31 Mon, Aug 05 Mon, Aug 05 ETA

ETD Mon, Jul 29 Tue, Jul 30 Mon, Aug 12 Wed, Jul 31 Wed, Jul 31 Thu, Aug 01 Tue, Aug 06 Tue, Aug 06 ETD
2407 84W

PIPAVAV COCHIN JEBEL ALI MALE COCHIN KATUPALLI VISHAKAPATNAM COCHIN

ETA Fri, Aug 02 Fri, Aug 02 Fri, Aug 16 Sat, Aug 03 Thu, Aug 01 Sat, Aug 03 Wed, Aug 07 Wed, Aug 07 ETA

ETD Sat, Aug 03 Sat, Aug 03 Sat, Aug 17 Sun, Aug 04 Fri, Aug 02 Sun, Aug 04 Thu, Aug 08 Thu, Aug 08 ETD

2413 0007 73 75W

MUNDRA TUTICORIN Nhavasheva TUTICORIN MUNDRA COLOMBO KATUPALLI COLOMBO

ETA Sun, Aug 04 Sun, Aug 04 Wed, Aug 21 Tue, Aug 06 Wed, Aug 07 Tue, Aug 06 Sat, Aug 10 Fri, Aug 09 ETA

ETD Mon, Aug 05 Mon, Aug 05 Thu, Aug 22 Wed, Aug 07 Thu, Aug 08 Wed, Aug 07 Sun, Aug 11 Sat, Aug 10 ETD

2409

KANDLA PIPAVAV JEBEL ALI MALE NEW MANGLORE COCHIN COLOMBO KATUPALLI

ETA Mon, Aug 05 Fri, Aug 09 Mon, Aug 26 Sat, Aug 10 Sun, Aug 11 Fri, Aug 09 Tue, Aug 13 Tue, Aug 13 ETA

ETD Tue, Aug 06 Sat, Aug 10 Tue, Aug 27 Sun, Aug 11 Mon, Aug 12 Sat, Aug 10 Wed, Aug 14 Wed, Aug 14 ETD
IMS SERVICE
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भारतीय नौवहन ननगम लऱलमटेड
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LINER & PASSENGER SERVICES DIVISION

(CONTAINER SERVICES AND MARKETING DEPARTMENT )
SMILE SERVICE CCG

SMILE SERVICE CCG


